
.VIRGINIA
MARKETS

Virginia
Auction Summary

November 8-14
Report suppliedby VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 11,469.

Trend: Steady t 052.00 higher.
South& SouthwestVa.

November 8-14
Report supplied by VDA

-STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.
55.00- 500-700 lbs. 52.00-64.00,
700-1000 lbs. 48.00-59.00. Large 1
300-500 lbs. 60.50-70.00, 500-700 lbs.
54.00- 700-1000 lbs. 52.0060.50.
Small 1 300-500 lbs. 53.5065.00, 500-
700 lbs. 50.0061.00, 700-1000 lbs.
43.25-55.50.

HEIFERS; Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 42.00-52.50, 500-700 lbs. 43.00-
52.50.700- lbs. 41.50-46.00. Large
1300-500 lbs. 50.50-52.50,500-700 lbs.
44.00- 700-900 lbs. 43.00-49.00.
Small 1300-500 lbs. 38.0048.00, 500-
700 lbs. 37.0046.50.
NorthernVa. Auction Summary

November 8-14
Report supplied by VDA

STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.
54.0064.50, 500-700 lbs. 50.0061.50,
700-1000 lbs. 50.0061.75. Large 1
300-500 lbs. 52.0065.00, 500-700 lbs.

J4.0065.00, 700-1000 lbs. 51.0069.75.
Small 1300600 lbs. 46.0068.00, 500-
700 lbs. 46.0066.00, 700-1000 lbs.
50.0064.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300600
lbs. 40.0060.75, 500-700 lbs. 38.00-
49.50.700- lbs. 38.0049.00, Large
1300600 lbs. 41.0061.00,500-700 lbs.
42.0061.00, 700-900 lbs. 44.0047.00.
Small 1 300600 lbs. 36.0044.00,500-
700 lbs. 39.5043.00.

Location: Ephrata RD 4.
mile N. on North State St,
Ephrata.

Shenandoah Valley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, November 10

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE: Trend- All

classes steady to 2.00 higher
Steers- M&L-l 300600 lbs. 55.00-
64.00, 500-700 lbs. 54.5061.00, 700-
1000 lbs. 53.0069.75, Holstein 300-
1000 37.0061.50, few at 55.00; S-
-1&M&L-2 300600 lbs. 45.0065.00,
500-700 lbs. 49.50-55.00,700-1000 lbs.
42.5063.50. Feeder Bulls- M&L-l
300600 lbs. 53.0069.50, few 61.00,
500-700 lbs. 45.5063.50, 700-1000 lbs.
36.0043.00; S-1&M&L-2 300600 lbs.42.0047.00, 500-700 lbs. 41.0047.50.Heifers-M&Lrl 300600 lbs. 41.50-

48.00, 500-700 lbs. 42.0048.00, few
50.50, 700-800 lbs. 44.0061.50; S--1&M&L-2 300-500 lbs. 33.0040.50,500-700 lbs. 38.5044.75, 700600 lbs
41.50-75.00.

STOCK COWS: Baby Calves
25.0060.00, mostly 40.00-75.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend 1.00
to 2.00 lower. Utility & Commercial
24 28.50-37.75, Canners & Cutters 1-
325.00-29.50.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1&2
39.0049.00,

LAMBS: Trend- Steady. High
Choice & Prime 60.50, Choice 59.25,
Feeder Lambs Choice 60.75-63.00,
Slaughter Ewes 10.50, Head Ewes
32.00.

HOGS: Sows 1-3 41.00-43.50,
Boars 29.00.

VEAL: Choice & Prime 78.00-
79.00, Good 65.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 39.50-47.75.

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales

<f.*s cows
SALE EVERY FRIDAY

Lots of good Northern Feeder
& Stockers. Slaughter Cows

- Bull Steer, Veal-lamb.
11:00A.M.-Beef Sale 200-300 each week.

1:00P.M.-Dairy Sale.
7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale.

For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals
on farm or at our barn or other market
information call; Office 717-733-2444,
Home 717-838-4318.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor
All out of state and new buyers must have
cash or certified check or current letter of
credit from bank.

KING’S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub's Auction House.

Lloyd H. Kreider, Auctioneer
AU-000513L

No out of state checks
ALL TOUCHERS AND FARMERS WELCOME

GET YOUR BARN REALLY CLEAN
WITH HIGH PRESSURE,

HOT WATER CLEANING
Now that the Avian Flu is behind us, our highly efficient

Cleaning c. - crew is available to do dairy barns
and hog units. This highly trained crew has the equipment and

know how to get the job done right.
Cost - $35.00 50 cow barn

per hour approximately $150.00

>isinfectim

Your Satisfaction Guaranteed

PCall Toil Free
Pa. 1-800-732-0467 Md. 1-800-233-0202

pcnnfield feeds
Quality - Performance - Service

Livestock market and auction news
Lebanon Valley

Livestock
Fredericksburg, Pa.

Tuesday, November 13
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 228. Few Choice
slaughter steers 2-4 940-1140 lbs.
slaughter steers 65.70-09, few Good
58-65.60, few Good and Choice
holsteins 54.84-59.75, Standard
50.00- Utility & Low Standard
40.00- few down to 36.00. Few
Choice slaughter heifers 3-4 875-
1055 lbs. 56.00-58, few Good 49-54.75,
few Standard 41-47.74, few Utility
33.85-41.75. Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 37.08
39, few 40.25, Cutter & Boning
Utility 33.75-37.25, few 38.25,
Canner & Low Cutter 29-33.85,Shells down to 20.50. Two Good
slaughter bullocks 48 & 48.50, few
Standard 42.25-46. Few Yield
Grade No. 1 1380-1760 lbs.
slaughter bulls 46.75-48.75, one at
51.50, one #21445 lbs. at42.75.

CALVES 270. Few Choice
vealers 68.00-89, one 76.00, few
Good 50.00-66, Standard & Good 95-
110 lbs. 44.00-50, 65-90 lbs. 35.00-44,
Utility 50-110 lbs. 30.0036, few
down to 20.00.

FARM CALVES. Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 47.00-73, mostly 60.00-71.
Good & Choice 230-530 lbs.
slaughter calves 42.00-50, few 56.00.

HOGS 157. US No. 1-2 220-260 lbs.
barrows and gilts 50.35-51, lot at
52.00, No. 1-3 215-255 lbs. 49.50
50.25, few No. 2-3 2-250 lbs. 48.0050,
lot 302 lbs. at 44.75, No. 1-3 170-205
lbs. 45.50-47.60. US NO. 1-3 3-615
lbs. sows 42-46.75, few 47.50. Few
Boars 30.75-32.00.

FEEDERPIGS 21. US No. 1-3 78
110 lbs. feeder pigs 38.0040 per
hundredweight.
' SHEEP 6. One Good 95 lbs.
wooled slaughter lamb at 37.00.
Few slaughter ewes 9.00-16.00.

Morrison Cove
Livestock
Auction

Monday, November 12
Report Suppliedby Auction

CATTLE 274. Compared with
last week’s market, High Choice &

Prime slaughter steers 66.0088.25,
Choice 62.0085.25, Good 56.0081.75,
Standard 51.00-54.25, Utility 45.25-
49.50. Choice slaughter heifers
58.25-64.50, Good 53.50-56.00,
Standard 48.25-51.75, Utility 43.25-
47.00. Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows 40.25-42.00,
Commercial 36.25-38.50, Cutter &

Boning Utility 31.75-34.25, Canner
& Low Cutter 28.00-30.50, Shells
down to 18.00. Choice slaughter
bullocks 48.0881.25, Good 43.08
46.50, Standard 37.5841.50, Utility
32.58-36.00. Yield Grade No. 1
slaughter bulls, 51.00-52.25, Yield
Grade No. 247.0849.25.

FEEDER CATTLE. Steers
Choice 3-700 lbs. 54.0888.00, Good
3-700 lbs. 44.0881.00, Medium 3-700
lbs. 36.0842.00. Heifers Good 358
600 lbs. 46.0881.00, Medium 358800
lbs. 36.0843.00. Bulls Good 3800
lbs. 48.0884.-0, Medium 3800 lbs.
35.0844.00.

CALVES 479. Prime Vealers
76.00-82.00, Choice 68.00-74.00, Good
61.0056.00, Standard & Good HO
130 lbs. 51.0056.00,90-110 lbs. 45.00
48.00, 70-90 lbs. 42.0<M4.50 Utility
4060 lbs. 32.0041.00.

FARM CALVES. Holstein bulls
90130 lbs. 64.0091.00, Holstein
heifers 90120 lbs. 54.0056.00.

HOGS 173. US No. 1-2 220240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 51.25-52.25, No. 1-3
2-260 lbs. 50.25-51.00, No. 2-3 265-280
lbs. 48.0049.00, 180195 lbs. 47.25-

I iwrs
performance

Pack J

ms&\
young's

SHINE

EARLY-GRO
■

MILK PRODUCT
FOR SORTER FEEDS
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With feed costs running about 65% of the total
production costs of swine, you tan no longer
afford to buy just any supplements You need a
well thought out feeding program, supported by
high quality, economical products

Young’s swine feeding program uses time-tested
products with proven results

To be profitable, any pork producer needs the
best in swine feed supplements so call your
Young’s representative today

&&young’s
\ Roaring Spring Pa 16673

Livestock Nutritional Services

49.50. Sows: US No. 1-3 350000 lbs
sows 47.2548.75, No. 2-3 350600 lbs.
43.5046.50. Boars 29.0031.25, Tight
weights 33.25-37.00.

FEEDER PIGS 136. US No. 1-3
2025 lbs. feeder pigs 10.0016.00per
head. No. 1-3 3035 lbs. 18.0021.00,No. 1-3 4060 lbs. 24.0029.00 per
head.

SHEEP 4. Choice90100 lbs. Woolslaughter lambs 58.50-63.00.
Slaughter ewes 10.0016.00. GOATS
11.10.0027.00per head.

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, November 13,1984
Report supplied byAuction

Beef Cows: Utility and Com-
mercial 35.25-38.00; Cutters 32.25-
35.10; Canners 28.1832.00; Shells
25.00.

Heifers: Good 51.5854.25;
Standard 45.00-48.00; Com-
mercial 36.5841.00.

Steers: Good 51.0855.00;
Standard 44.25-49.00.

Bulls: Standard 40.0846.50.
Feeder Cattle: 308800 lbs.

large frame 48.0885.00; 308800
lbs. small frame 42.0881.00; 508
700 lbs. large frame 46.0880.00;
508700 lbs. small frame 40.08
48.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 74.00-
85.00; Good 62.00-73.00; Standard
50.00- Utility 40.0049.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 65.0088.00;
Heifers 44.00-58.00.

Hogs: 49.00-53.75.
Sows; 43.0046.75.
Boars: 27.0030.75.
Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head

12.00- 30-35 lbs. per head
16.00- 3550 lbs. per head
23.0050.00.

Lambs: 43.00-54.00.
Sheep: 8.00-17.00.
Goats perhead: 11.00-18.00.
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How Can Today’s Pork Producer Afford
The Best Swine Feed Supplements?


